High Flow Rates, Low Pressure Drop, and Longer Filter Lifetime
NanoSHIELD™ hollow fiber series polypropylene filter cartridges have been engineered to
combine the highest level of particle retention with superior flow rates and minimal pressure
drop for the most demanding applications in the latest technology node.
Peak Performance Provided by Hollow Fiber Technology (HFT)
NanoSHIELD hollow fiber series filter cartridges with HFT provide up to 2 times more
surface area and up to 5 times higher flow rates at the same pressure drop when compared
to pleated membrane cartridges.  This increase to flow and decrease to pressure drop allows

NanoSHIELD™ Hollow Fiber Series Polypropylene Filter Cartridge
Ordering Guide
Media Removal
Rating Confi guration Length Fitting
Connection
O-ring
Material
NSP
05N - 0.005 µm
001 - 0.01 µm
002 - 0.02 µm
005 - 0.05 µm
010 - 0.1 µm
H
50 - 5”*
01 - 10”**
02 - 20”
B - 226 O-Ring
& Spear
C - 222 O-Ring
& Spear
F - 222 O-Ring
& Flat Cap
J - 226 O-Ring
& Flat Cap
C - EPDM
K - Fluorocarbon
Encapsulated
PTFE (FEP)
* Available in F end modifi cation only.
** Available in F and J end modifi cations only.